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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

27.04.-24.05.
€1.890

13.07.-16.08.
€2.287

02.11.-31.12.
€1.550

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Dufour 310 GL Escapade I

Deck: Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Electric
i anchor windlass, Sprayhood, Swimming ladder,
e Entertainment: Outside speakers, Radio,
L:ﬁ_irﬁ Galley: Oven, Refrigerator, Stove,
Navigation: Autopilot, Bow thruster, GPS chart plotter,
Speedometer (Speed log), Wind instrument/Anemometer,

Sails: Lazy bag, Lazy jacks, Self tailing winch,
Yacht electrics: Battery charger, VHF radio,

100060
Sailing yacht
Dufour 310 GL Escapade Il

France / La Rochelle
2018

2

€3.800,00

Price per week / Season 2024

25.05. - 28.06. 29.06.-12.07.
€1.700 €2.079
17.08. - 30.08. 31.08. - 27.09. 28.09.-01.11.
€2.079 €1.890 €1.700
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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